Examination Timetable January 2024

Exam Title Stage Start Date Start Time Finish Time Size Venue

DK IVSOF 8Y1 - BSc Hons Comp S'ware

MATHC8Z11_Mathematics 1 Y1 09/01/2024 12:15:00 14:15:00 112 Faulkner Hall (MPC)
COMPI8022_Computer Architecture Y1 11/01/2024 12:15:00 14:15:00 77 Mac Anna Theatre (Beside

Canteen)

Issued by the office of the Registrar
DKIT



Examination Timetable January 2024

Exam Title Stage Start Date
DK IVSOF 8Y2 - BSc Hons Comp S'ware
COMPI8024_Computer Security Y2 04/01/2024
SWRDI8Z02_Software Testing Y2 05/01/2024
DBMSI8Z02_Database Systems 2 Y2 11/01/2024
MATHC8012_Mathematics 2 Y2 12/01/2024

Issued by the office of the Registrar
DKIT

Start Time

09:15:00

12:15:00

09:15:00

12:15:00

Finish Time

11:15:00

14:15:00

11:15:00

14:15:00

Size

47

88

88

93

Venue

Faulkner Hall (MPC)

Faulkner Hall (MPC)

Faulkner Hall (MPC)

Faulkner Hall (MPC)



Examination Timetable January 2024

Exam Title Stage Start Date Start Time Finish Time Size Venue
2
DK IVSOF 8Y3 - BSc Hons Comp S'ware
COMPI8026_Data Science Y3 03/01/2024 12:15:00 14:15:00 33 Mac Anna Theatre (Beside
Canteen)
DATAI8Z01_Algorithms and Data Structures Y3 10/01/2024 09:15:00 11:15:00 55 M111/113 (Nursing Building)
COMPI8027_Mobile Integration Y3 11/01/2024 12:15:00 14:15:00 31 Faulkner Hall (MPC)

Issued by the office of the Registrar
DKIT



Examination Timetable January 2024

Exam Title Stage Start Date Start Time Finish Time Size Venue
2
DK IVSOF 8Y4 - BSc Hons Comp S'ware
COMPI8035_Service Oriented Architecture Y4 05/01/2024 09:15:00 11:15:00 22 Mac Anna Theatre (Beside
Canteen)
COMPI8029_Secure Systems (Open Book) Y4 09/01/2024 09:15:00 11:15:00 38 M111/113 (Nursing Building)
COMPCB8Z14_Legal and Ethical Issues in Y4 12/01/2024 09:15:00 11:15:00 48 Faulkner Hall (MPC)

Computing

Issued by the office of the Registrar
DKIT



