Exam Title	Stage	Start Date	Start Time	Finish Time	Size	Venue	
DK_IVSOF_8Y1 - BSc Hons Comp S'ware							
MATHC8Z11_Mathematics 1	Y1	09/01/2024	12:15:00	14:15:00	112	Faulkner Hall (MPC)	
COMPI8022_Computer Architecture	Y1	11/01/2024	12:15:00	14:15:00	77	Mac Anna Theatre (Beside Canteen)	

Exam Title	Stage	Start Date	Start Time	Finish Time	Size	Venue	
DK_IVSOF_8Y2 - BSc Hons Comp S'ware							
COMPI8024_Computer Security	Y2	04/01/2024	09:15:00	11:15:00	47	Faulkner Hall (MPC)	
SWRDI8Z02_Software Testing	Y2	05/01/2024	12:15:00	14:15:00	88	Faulkner Hall (MPC)	
DBMSI8Z02_Database Systems 2	Y2	11/01/2024	09:15:00	11:15:00	88	Faulkner Hall (MPC)	
MATHC8012_Mathematics 2	Y2	12/01/2024	12:15:00	14:15:00	93	Faulkner Hall (MPC)	

Exam Title	Stage	Start Date	Start Time	Finish Time	Size	Venue	
DK_IVSOF_8Y3 - BSc Hons Comp S'ware							
COMPI8026_Data Science	Y3	03/01/2024	12:15:00	14:15:00	33	Mac Anna Theatre (Beside Canteen)	
DATAI8Z01_Algorithms and Data Structures	Y3	10/01/2024	09:15:00	11:15:00	55	M111/113 (Nursing Building)	
COMPI8027_Mobile Integration	Y3	11/01/2024	12:15:00	14:15:00	31	Faulkner Hall (MPC)	

Exam Title	Stage	Start Date	Start Time	Finish Time	Size	Venue	
DK_IVSOF_8Y4 - BSc Hons Comp S'ware							
COMPI8035_Service Oriented Architecture	Y4	05/01/2024	09:15:00	11:15:00	22	Mac Anna Theatre (Beside Canteen)	
COMPI8029_Secure Systems (Open Book)	Y4	09/01/2024	09:15:00	11:15:00	38	M111/113 (Nursing Building)	
COMPC8Z14_Legal and Ethical Issues in Computing	Y4	12/01/2024	09:15:00	11:15:00	48	Faulkner Hall (MPC)	